Travel Insurance

Smart Student Travel strongly encourages all participants to purchase a travel protection plan with 'Cancel For Any Reason' (CFAR) protection. This insurance allows individuals to receive compensation above and beyond what they are entitled to under the Smart Student Travel Cancellation Policy. While Smart Student Travel has a preferred travel insurance vendor, parents are welcome to choose their own provider.

If Smart Student Travel is handling registration and payment collection for your group – you will have the opportunity to purchase insurance through our preferred provider when you register.

If your School or Group Leader is handling payment collection for your group – you will be given a link where you can login and purchase insurance directly after your first deposit is turned in.